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ALP-120
CLOSET ROD LINEAR LED LUMINAIRE

Introducing a multi-functional LED lighting fixture 
designed to enhance your closet space. It functions 
as a sturdy clothing rod to hang your wardrobe and 
an attractive light source for your closet. It is also sized 
based on industry standards making it easy to retrofit 
into existing installations.

FEATURES

• Superior Color Rendering Index (CRI)
• Less than 1.7" Diameter
• Dimmable
• UL Listed (US and Canada), Certified UL2108
• Approved for closet/ storage space installation per 

NEC 410. 16(A)(3) and 410. 16 (C)(5)

Project
Location
Quote/ Ref #

SPECIFICATIONS

INPUT VOLTAGE
POWER CONSUMPTION
LUMEN OUTPUT

NO. OF LEDS
BEAM ANGLE
CRI
COLOR TEMPERATURE
DIMMING 
MAX RUN LENGTH
MAX WEIGHT
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 
IP RATING
CERTIFICATIONS

LUMEN MAINTENANCE
WARRANTY

24V DC Constant Voltage

3W | 4W | 5W

250 Lm/ Ft. (3W) 
440 Lm/ Ft. (4W) 
595 Lm/ Ft. (5W)

36 LEDs per Ft.

120° Spread

90+

27K/ 30K/ 35K/ 40K/ 50K

MLV, ELV, 0-10 and TRIAC

8 Ft.

400 lbs.

-40°F (-40°C) ~ 140°F (60°C)

Indoor (Dry Location)

UL Listed, Certified UL2108, TITLE 
24 JA8 Compliant  

50,000 Hrs.

5-Year Limited

MODEL

ALP-120

COLOR TEMP DRIVERFINISHVOLTWATTSIZE

27K
2700K

30K
3000K

35K
3500K

40K
4000K

50K
5000K

EB
PSDL Series

TRIAC
ELV Dimming

D10
PSDE-96W-24-010JB

0-10V Dimming

HL3E
Lutron ECO

3-Wire

ND
Non Dimming

SI
Silver

BZ
Bronze

*BK
Black

*WH
White

24
24V DC

L1
3W/ FT

L2
4W/ FT

L3
5W/ FT

4
4Ft.

8
8Ft.

1 CUSXX
Custom
Length

* 1 = Custom 
length per in. 

* Powder Coating
(Allow 2 Weeks

Lead Time)
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ALP-120
CLOSET ROD LINEAR LED LUMINAIRE

DIMENSIONS

Ø 30mm
(1.18 in)

*Includes hole for wiring End cap without Hole

ASSEMBLY

27.5mm
(1.08 in)

16.58mm
(0.65 in)

Frosted Lens

ALP120-ECALP120-MF

Wall BracketProfile
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ALP-120
CLOSET ROD LINEAR LED LUMINAIRE

ACCESSORIES

ALP120-MF

ALP120-EC

ALP120-HS

ALP120-CPS

ALP120-CMB

WALL MOUNT BRACKET

END CAP

WALL MOUNT SUPPORT

CEILING MOUNT SUPPORT

CEILING MOUNTING BRACKET

* 2 pcs. per kit

* 2 pcs. per kit

* Sold Separately

* 1 pc. recommended every 4 Ft.

* 1 pc. recommended every 4 Ft.
* Only available in silver and bronze

* 2 pcs. per kit.
* Only available in silver and bronze

* Sold Separately

* Sold Separately

* Sold Separately

Ø 44mm
(1.73 in)

5.1mm
(0.2 in)

80mm
(3.15 in)

95.5mm
(3.76 in)

95.5mm
(3.76 in)

34mm
(1.34 in)

34mm
(1.34 in)

19.1mm
(0.75 in)

19.1mm
(0.75 in)

Ø 30.2mm
(1.19 in)

Ø 30.2mm
(1.19 in)

Ø 36.5mm
(1.44 in)

18.3mm
(0.72 in)

24.9mm
(0.98 in)

30mm
(1.18 in)

Ø 6.4mm
(0.25 in)
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ALP-120
CLOSET ROD LINEAR LED LUMINAIRE

COMPATIBLE TRANSFORMERS

PSDL SERIES
TRIAC DIMMABLE

PSDL-30W-24V
PSDL-60W-24V
PSDL-96W-24V
PSDL-150W-24V
PSDL-192W-24V
PSDL-200W-24V
PSDL-288W-24V
PSDL-300W-24V

CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2

CLASS 2

CLASS 2

6.5” X 3.63” X 1.58”
7.4” X 3.63” X 1.58”
8.67” X 3.67 X 1.62”
10.25” X 4.06” X 1.82”
11” X 4” X 1.82”
10.25” X 4.06” X 1.82”
11.85” X 4.25” X 1.82”
10.25” X 4.06” X 1.82”

LUTRON 1%
3-WIRE DIMMING

L3DA4U1UKL-CV240 CLASS 2 4.89” X 4” X 2.62”

PSDE-96W-24V-ECO CLASS 2 10.5” X 3.0” X 2.0”

PSDE SERIES
0-10V DIMMING W/ JUNCTION BOX

PSDE-96W-24V-010-JB CLASS 2 12.1” X 2.36” X 1.4”
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ALP-120
CLOSET ROD LINEAR LED LUMINAIRE

NON-DIMMING DRIVERS (COMPATABLE WITH ALL SYSTEMS)

PSHK SERIES
NON-DIMMING CONSTANT VOLTAGE WITH JUNCTION BOX

PSHK-30W-24V
PSHK-60W-24V
PSHK-96W-24V
PSHK-150W-24V
PSHK-200W-24V
PSHK-288W-24V
PSHK-300W-24V

CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2

CLASS 2

6.5” X 3.6” X 1.02”
7.4” X 3.62” X 1.02”
8.66” X 3.66” X 1.61”
10.24” X 4.06” X 1.81”
10.24” X 4.06” X 1.81”
11.85” X 4.25” X 1.82”
10.94” X 4.25” X 1.81”
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